Home Team Result Away Team Date

Time Status

Cirencester 3-2 Wotton Hall Wombats Tue 26 Sep 23 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 4 - 1 Bishop's Cleeve Wed 11 Oct 23 19:30 OU
Cheltenham Gambits 3 - 2 Wotton Hall Wombats Thu 26 Oct 23 19:30 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 4% - %> Stroud Cubs Wed 8 Nov 23 19:30 OU
Gloucester 2-3 Wotton Hall Wombats Tue 21 Nov 23 19:15 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 2% - 22 Forest of Dean Wed 6 Dec 23 19:30 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 3% - 1% Wotton Hall Hippos Wed 17 Jan 24 19:30 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 1 -4 Cirencester Wed 31 Jan 24 19:30 OU
Bishop's Cleeve 2%, - 2% Wotton Hall Wombats Thu 15 Feb 24 19:30 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 2 - 3 Cheltenham Gambits Wed 28 Feb 24 19:30 OU
Stroud Cubs 3-2 Wotton Hall Wombats Thu 14 Mar 24 19:30 OU
Wotton Hall Wombats 3 - 2 Gloucester Wed 27 Mar 24 19:30 OU
Forest of Dean 3-2 Wotton Hall Wombats Mon 8 Apr 24 19:15 OU

Wotton Hall Hippos 3 -2 Wotton Hall Wombats Wed 24 Apr 24 19:30 OU



